
COFFEECOFFEE
  
Espresso  2.90 3.50Espresso  2.90 3.50
Mach iato  3.10 3.50Mach iato  3.10 3.50
America no B lack/Wh ite  3.70America no B lack/Wh ite  3.70
Hot Chocolate  3.60Hot Chocolate  3.60
Mocha 3.60Mocha 3.60
Latte 3.70Latte 3.70
Flat Wh ite 3.70Flat Wh ite 3.70
Cappucci no 3.60Cappucci no 3.60
Tu rkish Coffee 3.10Tu rkish Coffee 3.10
Greek Coffee 3.10Greek Coffee 3.10

TEATEA
Eng l i sh Brea kfast Tea 3.20Eng l i sh Brea kfast Tea 3.20
Ea rl Grey Tea 3.20Ea rl Grey Tea 3.20
Chamom i le Tea 3.30Chamom i le Tea 3.30
Jasm i ne Tea 3.30Jasm i ne Tea 3.30
Green Tea 3.20Green Tea 3.20
Fresh M i nt Tea 3.40Fresh M i nt Tea 3.40
Pepperm i nt Tea 3.30Pepperm i nt Tea 3.30
Lemon & Gi nger Tea 3.30Lemon & Gi nger Tea 3.30

SOFT DRINKSOFT DRINK

                              
Sti l l Water  2.90 4.90Sti l l Water  2.90 4.90
Spa rkl i ng Water  2.90 4.90Spa rkl i ng Water  2.90 4.90
Fevertree Fevertree (Soda,Tonic, Slimline Tonic)  3.203.20
Coke 3.60Coke 3.60
Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fa nta, Sprite 3.50Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fa nta, Sprite 3.50
Gi nger Beer 3.40Gi nger Beer 3.40
Rose Lemonade 3.60Rose Lemonade 3.60
Appletiser 3.60Appletiser 3.60
Red bu l l Orig i na l/Suga rfree 3.80Red bu l l Orig i na l/Suga rfree 3.80

JUICESJUICES
Apple Ju ice 3.30Apple Ju ice 3.30
Ora nge Ju ice 3.30Ora nge Ju ice 3.30
Mango Ju ice 3.40Mango Ju ice 3.40
Pi nea pp le Ju ice 3.30Pi nea pp le Ju ice 3.30
Pass ionfru it Ju ice 3.40Pass ionfru it Ju ice 3.40
Cra nberry Ju ice 3.30Cra nberry Ju ice 3.30
Watermelon Ju ice 3.40Watermelon Ju ice 3.40

SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES
Merry Berry  4.90Merry Berry  4.90
Strawberry, Blackberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana

Groovy Green  4.90Groovy Green  4.90
Apple, Pear, Melon, Avocado, Spinach, Mint

Strawberry Su nsh i ne  4.90Strawberry Su nsh i ne  4.90
Strawberry, Mango, Banana

Tropica l Crush  4.90Tropica l Crush  4.90
Passionfruit, Mango, Papaya, Pineapple

RESTAURANT | LOUNGE
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COCKTAILS COCKTAILS 

MARTINIMARTINI

Vod ka Ma rti n i  10.95
Vodka, Dry VermouthVodka, Dry Vermouth

French Ma rti n i  £10.95
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice 

Pornsta r Ma rti n i  £10.95
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Juice, Sugar SyrupVanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Juice, Sugar Syrup

Espresso Ma rti n i  £10.95
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Sugar SyrupVodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Sugar Syrup

Lychee Ma rti n i  £10.95
Rum, Lychee Liquer, Lemon Juice, Sugar SyrupRum, Lychee Liquer, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Apple & Melon Ma rti n i  £11.95
Apple Ciroc, Melon Liquer, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar SyrupApple Ciroc, Melon Liquer, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Pass ion & Lychee Ma rti n i  £11.95
Passoa, Lychee Liquer, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar SyrupPassoa, Lychee Liquer, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

CLASSICCLASSIC

Ma rga rita £10.95
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, AgaveTequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Agave

Pi na Colada  £10.95
Rum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Double Cream, Pineapple JuiceRum, Malibu, Coconut Cream, Double Cream, Pineapple Juice

Whiskey or Ama retto Sou r  £10.95
Whiskey Or Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar SyrupWhiskey Or Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Strawberry Da iqu i ri  £11.95
Rum, Strawberry, Apple Juice, Grenadine, Lemon JuiceRum, Strawberry, Apple Juice, Grenadine, Lemon Juice

Moj ito (Classic, Strawberry, Passionfruit) (Classic, Strawberry, Passionfruit)  £11.95
Lime, Mint, Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & LemonadeLime, Mint, Rum, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Lemonade

Long Is la nd Iced Tea  £11.95

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, CokeVodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Coke

Old Fash ioned  £11.95
Bourbon, Agave Syrup, Angostura BittersBourbon, Agave Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Negron i £11.95
Gin, Vermouth Rosso, CampariGin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari

Ma i Tha i  £11.95
White Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, White Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, 

Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, GrenadineLemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine

PREMIUMPREMIUM

Clover Cl u b  £11.95
Gin, Raspberry, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar SyrupGin, Raspberry, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Apero l Spritz  £11.95
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda WaterAperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Ki r Roya le  £9.95
Creme De Casis, ProseccoCreme De Casis, Prosecco

Pass ionfru it Bel l i n i  £9.95
Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco, Sugar SyrupPassoa, Passionfruit Puree, Prosecco, Sugar Syrup

M imosa £9.95
Prosecco, Orange JuiceProsecco, Orange Juice

Apero l M imosa  £9.95
Aperol, Orange Juice, ProseccoAperol, Orange Juice, Prosecco

Watermelon Breeze  £11.95
Watermelon Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice, Watermelon Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, GrenadineSugar Syrup, Grenadine

Bu bbl y Gum  £11.95
Rum, Bubblegum Syrup, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,Rum, Bubblegum Syrup, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice, GrenadineLime Juice, Grenadine

Sha rk Attack  £11.95
Vodka, Archers, Sprite, Lime Juice, GrenadineVodka, Archers, Sprite, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Pu rp le Ra i n  £11.95
Gin, Vodka, Blue Curacoa, Lemonade, Lime Juice, GrenadineGin, Vodka, Blue Curacoa, Lemonade, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Pi nk Tequ i la Fizz  £11.95
Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Pomegranate, Hibiscus Bitters, Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Pomegranate, Hibiscus Bitters, 
Rose Champage, Lime Juice, Sugar SyrupRose Champage, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Hend rick Fizz 11.95
Hendricks, Elderflower Liqueur, Mint, Cucumber, Soda WaterHendricks, Elderflower Liqueur, Mint, Cucumber, Soda Water

Pretty I n Pi n k £11.95
Pink Gin, Bubblegum Syrup, LemonadePink Gin, Bubblegum Syrup, Lemonade

Candy Crush  £11.95
Red Berry Ciroc, Passoa, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Red Berry Ciroc, Passoa, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, GrenadineSugar Syrup, Grenadine

Jel l y Bea r  £11.95
Vodka, Malibu, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, Lemon JuiceVodka, Malibu, Chambord, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice

Just Do You Boo Boo  £11.95
Watermelon Vodka, Bubblegum Syrup, Redbull, Lime JuiceWatermelon Vodka, Bubblegum Syrup, Redbull, Lime Juice

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS
Vi rg i n Colada  £8.95
Coconut Cream, Double Cream, Pineapple JuiceCoconut Cream, Double Cream, Pineapple Juice

Vi rg i n Moj ito (Classic, Strawberry, Passionfruit)(Classic, Strawberry, Passionfruit) £8.95
Lime, Mint, Sugar, LemonadeLime, Mint, Sugar, Lemonade

No Woo Woo  £8.95
Strawberry Puree, Passionfruit Puree, Grenadine, Strawberry Puree, Passionfruit Puree, Grenadine, 
Cranberry JuiceCranberry Juice

Naughty But N ice  £8.95
Passionfruit Puree, Passionfruit Juice, Sugar Syrup, GrenadinePassionfruit Puree, Passionfruit Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine

Lovel y Bu bbl y  £8.95
Bubblegum Syrup, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice. Bubblegum Syrup, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice. 
Lime Juice, GrenadineLime Juice, Grenadine

Everyday From 5 -7pm
Only on same Cocktail



COCKTAIL TREESCOCKTAIL TREES

Ma rti n i Tree  £98.95

12 x Any Choice Of Martinis12 x Any Choice Of Martinis

Quad ru p le Tree  £39.95 

4 x Pornstar Martini  or  4 x Espresso Martini4 x Pornstar Martini  or  4 x Espresso Martini

SHOTSSHOTS

Bra i n Hemorrhage Archers, Baileys, GrenadineArchers, Baileys, Grenadine £5.95

Flatl i ner Tequila, Sambuca, TabascoTequila, Sambuca, Tabasco £5.95

Ba by Gu i ness Kahlua, BaileysKahlua, Baileys £4.95

Jam Donut Creme De Mure, BaileysCreme De Mure, Baileys £4.95

Skittles Bomb Triple Sec, Energy DrinkTriple Sec, Energy Drink £5.95

B52 Kahlua, Baileys, Triple SecKahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec £5.95

B55 Kahlua, Baileys, AbsintheKahlua, Baileys, Absinthe £5.95

Reverse Cowboy Butterscotch Schnapps, BaileysButterscotch Schnapps, Baileys £4.95

B lowjob Amaretto, Baileys, Whipped CreamAmaretto, Baileys, Whipped Cream £5.95

Kiss From A Roseè Tequila Rose, KahluaTequila Rose, Kahlua £4.95

Coza nac Baileys, Jägermeister, Dark RumBaileys, Jägermeister, Dark Rum £5.95

Kam i kaze Vodka, Blue Curaco, Lemon JuiceVodka, Blue Curaco, Lemon Juice £5.95

Green Tea Jameson, Archers, Lime JuiceJameson, Archers, Lime Juice £4.95

B lack Russ ia n Vodka, KahluaVodka, Kahlua £4.95

Tequ i la S i lver / Gold / Roseè  £4.95

Jager Bomb  £4.95

Sambuca  £3.95

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

   

Trebbia no, Al ba, I ta l y  6.50  7.90  20.90

Pi not Grig io, Vento, I ta l y  7.50  9.90  28.90

Sauvignon B la nc, Sici l y, I ta l y  8.90  10.90  29.90

Picpou l de Pi net, Languedoc, France    36.50

Sauvignon B la nc, Ma rl borough, New Zea la nd   37.90

Gavi Di Gavi, Piedmont, Ita l y    39.90

RED WINERED WINE

Montepu lcia no, Al ba, I ta l y  6.50  7.90  20.90

Caba rnet Sauvignon, Sici l y, I ta l y  7.50  9.90  27.90

Merlot, Sici l y, I ta l y  8.90  10.90  39.90

Ch ia nti Class ico, Tuscany, Ita l y    4 6.90

Ba ro lo Riserva, Piedmont, Ita l y    85.90

ROSE WINEROSE WINE

Pi not Grig io B l ush Sici l y, I ta l y £6.90 £8.90 £23.90

Zi nfa ndel Ca l i forn ia £7.90 £9.90 £26.90

Cote De Provence Provance, France £48.50

SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE

   

Prosecco Brut Veneto, I ta l y  £5.90 £27.90

Prosecco Brut Rose Veneto, I ta l y  £6.50 £29.90

Champagne Ta itti nger Champagne, France £120.90

2 for £102 for £10

oror

6 for £25 6 for £25 
on all shots
on all shots

125ml is available upon request125ml is available upon request



GINGIN

   

Gordons Gi n  4.30 7.30

Gordons Pi n k Gi n  4.60 7.60

Beefeater Ora nge Gi n  5.10 8.10

Beefeater Strawberry Gi n  5.10 8.10

Rhu ba rb & Gi nger Gi n  5.30 8.30

Bombay Sa pph i re  5.30 8.30

Hend ricks  5.50 8.50

Monkey 47  5.50 8.50

Roku Gi n  5.70 8.70

VODKAVODKA

   

Sm i rnoff  4.80 7.80

Abso l ut (Original, Vanilla, Watermelon)   (Original, Vanilla, Watermelon)   5.20 8.20

Ci roc (Red Berry, Pineapple, Apple)   (Red Berry, Pineapple, Apple)   5.50 8.50

JJ Wh it ley B l ue Raspberry  5.60 8.60

AU Vod ka (Bubblegum, Pink Lemonade)   (Bubblegum, Pink Lemonade)   5.60 8.60

Grey Goose  5.80 8.80

Belvedere  5.80 8.80

WHISKEYWHISKEY
   

Ch ivas Rega l  4.80 7.80

Ma kers Ma rk  5.10 8.10

Jameson  5.10 8.10

Jack Dan ie l s (Classic, Honey, Apple)   (Classic, Honey, Apple)   5.30 8.30

J im Beam  5.30 8.30

Monkey Shou lder  5.50 8.50

Woodford Reserve  5.70 8.70

Jack Dan ie l s S i ng le Ba rrel l   5.80 8.80

Glenfidd ich  5.80 8.80

Glen ivet 12yr  5.90 8.90

Johnn ie Wa l ker B lack La bel   6.90 9.90

Johnn ie Wa l ker B l ue La bel   12.90 22.90

COGNACCOGNAC

   
Hennessy VS  5.60 8.60

Remy Ma rti n i VSOP  5.80 8.80

Cou rvois ier VS  5.80 8.80

Hennessy XO  9.40 15.40

Ma rtel l XO  9.60 15.60

LIQUERSLIQUERS

   
Ka h l ua  4.80 7.80

Campa ri  4.80 7.80

Apero l  4.80 7.80

Disa ronno  5.30 8.30

Ba i leys  5.30 8.30

Archers  5.30 8.30

Tia Ma ria  5.40 8.40

Southern Comfort  5.40 8.40

Pimms  5.40 8.40

RUMRUM

   
Baca rd i Ca rta B la nca  5.30  8.30

Capta i n Morga n Spiced  5.30  8.30

Ma l i bu  5.10 8.10

Hava na Cl u b 3yr  5.50 8.50

Hava na Cl u b Especia l  5.70 8.70

Kra ken  5.70 8.70

Wray & Nephew  5.80 8.80

Tu rkish Ra ki  5.50 8.50

BOTTLE BEERBOTTLE BEER

   
Corona 4.80

Budweiser 4.80

Estrel la 4.90

Bi rra Moretti 4.90

Efes Draft 5.90

Peron i (Alcohol Free)(Alcohol Free) 4.70

Peron i (Gluten Free)(Gluten Free) 4.80

DRAFT BEERDRAFT BEER

   
Peron i Nastro Azzu rro 4.35 6.95

CIDERSCIDERS

   
Rekordel i ng Apple 6.95

Rekordel i ng Strawberry & Lime 6.95

Rekordel i ng Wi ld Berries 6.95
Add any mixers for £1.70Add any mixers for £1.70

A discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.A discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.
Please inform us of any allergies upon orderingPlease inform us of any allergies upon ordering

Add any mixers for £1.70Add any mixers for £1.70
A discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.A discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

Please inform us of any allergies upon orderingPlease inform us of any allergies upon ordering


